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
ian tile, 2 blocks S. of UO. Includes 
utils. Parking, laundry. Premium ca- 
ble, high speed Internet. Available 
July. Summer $500/mo. Fall 
$750/mo. Call Ken 359-4128. 

r 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 

Campus Apartments 1528 Ferry. 
1bdrm., $425. 2bdrm., $500 
Call 343-8545. 

Start the new year oft right at 1414 
Alder. Great move in special. 

541-543-4235 
IPM • 503-223-6327 

Newly Updated spacious 1 bdrm 
apt. at 1431 1/2 W. Broadway. Off 
street parking, close to downtown, 
in nice neighborhood. $475/mo. Call 
343-6000 www.campusrental.com 
4 Bdrm Apt. 1 block from campus. 
1825 Harris St. Low summer rate 
$980/mo. Spacious, updated, off 
street parking available. Call 343- 
6000 www.campusrental.com 

1/2 BLOCK FROM CAMPUS 
1 & 2 bdrms. Quiet, clean & bright. 

Some with hardwood Floors. 
$475. 344-4619 

2 bdrm condo 1313 Lincoln 5th floor 
$710 incl. cable, hot water, parking. 
Avail July 687-2360, 514-2360. 

225 QUADS 
LOW COST LIVING and 

UTILITIES PAID!!! 
Quads available in multiple loca- 
tions close to CAMPUS and DOWN- 
TOWN! Some Private Bath, From 
$175 to $295/mo. For more info, 
please call 343-6000 or visit 
www.campusquads.com 

225 QUADS 
159 E. 15th 

$300 includes electricity, water, 
sewer & garbage. Shared kitchen & 
bath. Private entrance. 915-3101 or 
334-4625. 

Cheapest rate In town 
Quads available at 1827 Harris St. 
Ready for summer and fall reserva- 
tions. Clean and updated, close to 
campus. $175 per month! 343- 
6000 www.campusrental.com 

1640 Mill St. Private bath, refrigera- 
tor, private patio. $325 includes ba- 
sic utils. 915-3101 or 334-4625 

23Q ROOMS FOR RENT 

Sigma Chi Co-op 
Single Rooms 

$180-200 /month 
Contact: jarrod-hale@excite.com 

Student housing from $250/mo. at 
The Spot. Utilities & Internet incl. 
485-8008 or 554-7371. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

285 SERVICES 
UO Crisis Center 

24 hr. Student Help Line 
346-4488 

*AII calls are confidential. 

HILYARD HOUSE 
725 East 14th • Manager 3Q2-9088 

New, Upscale Apartments! 
Secured Front Entrance 

and Parking Garage! 

^ Each Unit Features: 
• Washer & Dryer Pfltc 
• Self Cleaning Oven ***^®**Nen 
• Quality and Amenities Throughout! 
• Cable ready for direct high speed 

access to the internet and the LX) 
• Microwave Oven 
• Exercise Room 

Model Unit Available to view for Fall lease sign up! 
For additional information on the newest and most exciting 
apartment complex, designed for the discriminating student 
in upscale living and modern technology 

Ebe Jfelu JJork Elmes 
Crossword Edited by Will Shortz No. 0510 

ACROSS 

1 Fix firmly 
6 April fools 

10 With 69-Across, 
split 

14 Top-notch 
15 Bator, 

Mongolia 
16 “Je t’_" 

(French words 
of endearment) 

17 Adventurer_ 
Polo 

18 Beatles meter 
maid 

19 Itsy-bitsy biter 
20 Split 
23 Cop's badge 
25 Regret bitterly 
26 Always, in verse 

27 Sweetie 
28 Perfect plots 
31 Engine hums 

33 Et_(and 
others) 

35 _alai 
36 Fuel additive 
37 Split 
43 A little freedom? 
44 Darjeeling or 

oolong 
45 Not having a 

thing out of 
place 

46 Lou Grant 
portrayer 

49 Gift of the Magi 
51 Alias preceder 
52 Sporty Pontiac 
53 Give it a go 
55 Penny metal 

57 Split 
61 Writer Rice 
62 Zeus' spouse 
63 Soft leather 
66_-Ball 

(arcade game) 

67 Like Death 
Valley 

68 Eye opener 
69 See 10-Across 
70 Head honcho 
71 Takes a chance 

DOWN 

1 Tach letters 
2 Far-sighted 

investment, for 
short 

3 Old Dominion 
4 Mike holder 
5 Play the piccolo 
6 Wise guy 
7 Set down 
8 Crocs' kin 
9 Major miscue 

10 Pudding starch 

11 More 
benevolent 

12 Photocopier, 
eg. 

13 Dies (out) 
21 Work for a jack- 

of-all-trades 
22 Third dimension 
23 Persian 

potentate 
24 Pocket problem 
29 Musical gift 
30 -gritty 
32 Words before 

“arms” or “the 
air” 

34 Indolent 

36 Frisk 
38 Scottish inlet 

ANSWER TO PREVIOUS PUZZLE 

QQDQQ QDUBB BOB 
ULUUldU LdLJUUJU GJBQI 
□QBBBUQBQBB BOB 
BBBBUBBU BDBC2UB 

UUULJ BBBQBBBl 
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